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Tableau	
  32	
  :	
  EVOLUTIONS	
  DES	
  VENTES	
  (LOCALES+EXPORTATIONS)	
  EN	
  TONNE	
  DE	
  LA	
  FILIERE	
  CUPRO-­‐COBALTIFERE	
  EN	
  TONNE	
  POUR	
  	
  2024	
  

	
  

Tableau	
  33	
  :	
  EVOLUTION	
  DES	
  EXPORTATIONS	
  EN	
  TONNE	
  DE	
  LA	
  FILIERE	
  CUPRO-­‐COBALTIFERE	
  EN	
  TONNE	
  POUR	
  	
  2023	
  

	
  

Période
Cathode	
  de	
  

cuivre/LUALABA

Cathode	
  de	
  
cuivre/HAUT	
  
KATANGA

Total	
  Cathode	
  de	
  
cuivre

Cathode	
  de	
  cuivre	
  
par	
  rapport	
  au	
  
total	
  de	
  cuivre

Cuivre	
  métal	
  
contenu	
  dans	
  le	
  

concentré

Cuivre	
  métal	
  de	
  
fusoin

Total	
  cuivre	
   Total	
  cobalt	
  
Zinc	
  métal	
  
contenu

JANVIER 132	
  919,82	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   60	
  759,48	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   193	
  679,30	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   76% 42	
  591,22	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   17	
  671,47	
  	
  	
  	
   253	
  941,99	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   18	
  757,81	
  	
  	
  	
   946,68	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
FÉVRIER 172	
  924,98	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   62	
  396,76	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   235	
  321,74	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   82% 33	
  560,04	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   17	
  036,30	
  	
  	
  	
   285	
  918,07	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   15	
  042,61	
  	
  	
  	
   385,93	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
MARS 163	
  842,78	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   47	
  460,64	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   211	
  303,42	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   83% 29	
  498,51	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   13	
  768,44	
  	
  	
  	
   254	
  570,38	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   16	
  772,82	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐ 	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
1er	
  TRIMESTRE 469	
  687,58	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   170	
  616,88	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   640	
  304,46	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   81% 105	
  649,76	
  	
  	
  	
   48	
  476,22	
  	
  	
  	
   794	
  430,44	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   50	
  573,24	
  	
  	
  	
   1	
  332,61	
  	
  	
  	
  

Période
Cathode	
  de	
  

cuivre/LUALABA

Cathode	
  de	
  
cuivre/HAUT	
  
KATANGA

Total	
  Cathode	
  de	
  
cuivre

Cathode	
  de	
  cuivre	
  
par	
  rapport	
  au	
  
total	
  de	
  cuivre

Cuivre	
  métal	
  
contenu	
  dans	
  le	
  

concentré

Cuivre	
  métal	
  de	
  
fusoin

Total	
  cuivre	
   Total	
  cobalt	
  
Zinc	
  métal	
  
contenu

JANVIER 132	
  919,82	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   60	
  759,48	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   193	
  679,30	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   78% 36	
  168,85	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   17	
  671,47	
  	
  	
  	
   247	
  519,62	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   18	
  757,81	
  	
  	
  	
   946,68	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
FÉVRIER 172	
  924,98	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   62	
  396,76	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   235	
  321,74	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   91% 29	
  468,96	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   17	
  036,30	
  	
  	
  	
   281	
  827,00	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   15	
  042,61	
  	
  	
  	
   385,93	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
MARS 163	
  842,78	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   47	
  460,64	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   211	
  303,42	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   83% 28	
  449,67	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   13	
  768,44	
  	
  	
  	
   253	
  521,54	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   16	
  772,82	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐ 	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
1er	
  TRIMESTRE 469	
  687,58	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   170	
  616,88	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   640	
  304,46	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   82% 94	
  087,49	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   48	
  476,22	
  	
  	
  	
   782	
  868,16	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   50	
  573,24	
  	
  	
  	
   1	
  332,61	
  	
  	
  	
  


